
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

12/8/2011

ADA Sidewalk & Ramp Imp 2011 

Grp 11 Rebid (CLMC272A)

Muniz Concrete & 

Contracting, Inc. (MBE/MH-

69.06%) $6,021,642.88 Y N Public Works

Mariza 

Aldrete

African American 2.05 1.96

Austex Tree Service MB $67,574.00 1.23
Ash-Nem Trucking MB $45,000.00 0.82

Hispanic 0.03 8.78

Lone Star Ready Mix MH $1,450.00 0.03

Native/Asian 1.29 1.25

Benqwest MA $56,220.00 1.03
Rama Tiru FA $14,400.00 0.26

WBE 7.15 3.09

Austin Constructors FH $287,500.00 5.25
Piatra Inc. FW $104,242.50 1.90

12/8/2011 Decker Creek Power Station 

(CLMC319)

Texas Solar Power Company 

(MBE/MH-95.87%) $947,497.80 Y N

Austin 

Energy Kenneth Kalu

MBE 95.87 4.17

Texas Solar Power Company MH $908,397.80 95.87

WBE 4.13 2.41

Terra Ecoservices, LLC FW $5,500.00

Capitol Concrete Contractors, Inc. FW $33,600.00

12/8/2011 Colorado St Recon & Util Adj 3rd St 

to 7th St 2010 Bond Program an 

ACCELERATE AUSTIN PROJECT 

(CLMC302) Jerdon Enterprise, LP $6,054,977.46 Y N Public Works

Stella 

Richerson-

Kinley

African American 2.15 1.45

Avery's Lawn Care MB $124,000.00 2.15

Hispanic 6.97 6.95

J A Road Boring MH $74,200.00 1.29
Lone Star Ready Mix MH $268,000.00 4.64

Speedy Paving MH $60,000.00 1.04

Native/Asian 0.95 0.93

Unintech Consulting FA $55,000.00 0.95

WBE 3.66 3.62

All Points Inspection Services FB $7,850.00 0.14

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

December, 2011

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

December, 2011

Melendrez Trucking, LLC FH $98,600.00 1.71
Metalink FA $9,500.00 0.16

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $95,000.00 1.65

12/8/2011
Small Diameter Waterline General 

Services (CLMC287)

Facilities Rehabilitation, Inc. 

(MBE/MH-96.40%) $2,499,000.00 Y N

Austin Water 

Utility

Harold 

Tolbert

MBE 96.40 6.26

Facilities Rehabilitation Inc. MH $803,000.00 96.40

WBE 3.60 2.29

Merida Pipe and Supply, LLC FW $30,000.00 3.60

12/15/2011 2nd St Streetscape St Recon & Util 

Adj-Phase III (CLMC299) Smith Contracting Co., Inc. $5,383,348.42 Y N

Austin Water 

Utility

Mariza 

Aldrete

African American 1.24 1.24

Avery's Lawn Care MB $63,416.49 1.24

Hispanic 5.49 5.49

Environmental Safety Service, Inc. MH $25,881.40 0.50
J L Trucking MH $8,000.00 0.16

Lone Star Ready Mix MH $31,000.00 0.60
Macias & Associates, LP MH $12,000.00 0.23

Mars Industries, LLC MH $205,000.00 4.00

Native/Asian 0.79 0.79

Marie's Trucking FA $40,274.39 0.79

WBE 2.33 2.33

ABC Erosion Control FH $4,980.00 0.10
Fuquay, Inc. FW $8,754.40 0.17

Kellystone, Inc. FA $103,409.50 2.02
Metalink Corporation FA $2,140.00 0.04

12/15/2011 Valve Replacement Prog Combined 

(CLMC316) Smith Contracting Co., Inc. $846,931.80 Y N Public Works

Margaret 

Castillo

African American 1.34 1.34

Haynes Eaglin Waters FB $10,317.17 2.34

Hispanic 3.02 3.02

Mars Industries, LLC MH $23,252.13 3.02

Native/Asian 0.43 0.43

Marie's Trucking FA $3,310.73 0.43

WBE 2.53 2.53

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 3



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

December, 2011

ABC Erosion Control, Inc. FH $3,894.00 0.51
Chlor-Serv, Inc. FW $7,500.00 0.97

White Photographic Services FH $4,085.43 0.53
McGray & McGray Land Surveyors, 

Inc. FW $4,000.00 0.52

12/15/2011 Walnut Crk Influent Flow Imp & 

Equip Replacement Rehab 

(CLMC312)

Pepper-Lawson Waterworks, 

LLC $4,211,550.00 N N Public Works Kenneth Kalu

African American 0.19 1.33

Austex Tree Service, Inc. MB $1,500.00 0.04
Comanche Express, LLC MB $6,000.00 0.15

Hispanic 0.65 5.73

Lone Star Ready Mix MH $25,330.00 0.65

Native/Asian 0.16 0.89

Rama Tiru FA $6,250.00 0.16

WBE 1.00 2.32

Piatra, Inc. FW $23,840.00 0.61
Roadway Specialties, Inc. FW $4,281.00 0.11

Fuquay FW $5,721.00 0.15
Lewis Concrete Restoration FH $5,202.00 0.13

12/15/2011

Austin Energy Town Lake Center 

(CLMC335) Tolero Construction, LLC $403,613.00 N N

Austin 

Energy

Stella 

Richerson-

Kinley

MBE 3.59 7.81

All About Design MH $14,500.00 3.59 1.87

WBE 0.00

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 3 OF 3


